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$975,000

2679 NE 8TH AVE, WILTON MANORS FL 33334
https://staging1.bravoregroup.com

Stunning 3BR/2.5BA Wilton Springs townhome built in 2022. Tucked
away just a short stroll from Wilton Drive, this residence has been
flawlessly maintained, with thoughtful, stylish upgrades. Ground
floor is an open living and dining room, with an up-to-the-minute
kitchen including wine cooler, and pantry with hidden coffee bar.
Wall of glass opens to a […]

• 3 beds
• 3 baths

• Townhouse

• For Sale

• Active

• 1579 sq ft
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Property Features
Date added: Added 3 months ago Category: For Sale

Type: Townhouse Status: Active

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Area: 1579 sq ft Year built: 2022

Bathrooms Half: 1 Subdivision Name: HIGHLANDS ESTATES,Wilton Springs

Association: Yes Original List Price: 975000

County: Broward County DOM: 3

Bathrooms Full: 2 Lot Size: 0 sq ft

Pets Allowed: More Than 20 Lbs MLS ID: A11874191

Association Fee: $477

Building Details
Number Of Units Total: 4 Building Area Total: 2207 sq ft

StoriesTotal: 2 Year Built Details: Resale

Parking Features: 2 Or More Spaces, Covered,
Guest, No Rv/Boats

Security Features: No Security

View: Garden View Building Name: $0

Covered Spaces: 2 Construction Materials: CBS Construction

Garage Spaces: 2 Entry Level: 1

Amenities & Features
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Appliances: Dishwasher, Dryer, Ice Maker, Microwave,
Electric Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Cooling Yes/ No: Yes

Cooling: Central Air, Electric Attached Garage Yes/ No: Yes

View Yes / No: Yes Architectural Style: Multi Level

Door Features: High Impact Doors Window Features: Complete
Impact Glass, Blinds, Drapes,
Impact Glass

Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Closet Cabinetry,
Pantry, Split Bedroom, Walk-In Closet(s), Loft, Storage,
Utility Room/Laundry

Heating: Central, Electric

Furnished: Unfurnished,Furniture Negotiable Fencing: Privacy

Miscellaneous
Structure Type: Townhouse Fee Simple,
Townhouse

Other Equipment: Automatic Garage Door
Opener

Property Condition: Updated/Remodeled Association Amenities: Exterior Lighting

Listing Courtesy of: Gary Hennes Realtors Laundry Features: Utility Room/Laundry

Rooms
Room Master Bathroom Features: Dual Sinks, Shower
Only

Room Bedroom Features:
Primary Bath Shower, Primary
Bedroom Upstairs

Room Living Room Features: Loft, Storage Room, Utility
Room/Laundry


